the risks of you taking Brintellix Keep this leaflet with the medicine. pack. The expiry date refers to the last day of the month. It may have no effect at all or, an. Product details on treatment with TRINTELLIX (vortioxetine), including available savings if eligible, and support sign-up. Watch videos of actual patients. See full. 25 Apr PRESCRIBING HIGHLIGHTS: Please see package insert for BRINTELLIX is an immediate-release tablet for oral administration that contains.

Author: Grogar Samugal
Country: Qatar
Language: English (Spanish)
Genre: Literature
Published (Last): 4 November 2018
Pages: 139
PDF File Size: 7.46 Mb
ePub File Size: 8.61 Mb
ISBN: 592-7-52079-702-9
Downloads: 5126
Price: Free* [*Free Regsitration Required]
Uploader: Vudohn

Brintellix film-coated tablets 20 mg are available in blister packs of 14, 28, 56, 56×1, 98, 98×1, 9 x 145 x 98×1 tablets and in tablet containers oftablets.

To email a medicine you must be a registered user. What Brintellix is and what it is used for Brintellix contains the active substance vortioxetine.

European Medicines Agency – System/website unavailable

Individual results may vary. Packagw of administration Take one tablet with a glass of water. You are about to leave this website and enter a website operated by an independent third party.

Jan brintellix package insert Distributed and Marketed by: You may find it helpful to tell a relative or close friend that you are depressed or have an anxiety disorder, and ask them to read this leaflet. Your activities at ;ackage websites will be governed by the policies and practices of those third parties. Do not use this medicine after the expiry date that is stated on the packaging after EXP. All other trademarks are brinfellix property of their respective owners.

Brintellix package insert might ask them to tell you if they think your depression or anxiety is getting worse, brintellix package insert if they are worried about changes in your behaviour. Marketing Authorisation Holder and Manufacturer H. The authors make no claims of the accuracy of the information contained herein; and these suggested doses are not a substitute for clinical judgment.

You are about to leave this website and enter a website operated by an independent third party.

Symptoms may include headache; pafkage concentrating, memory changes or confusion; weakness and unsteadiness on your feet; and in severe or sudden cases hallucinations, fainting, seizures or coma.

Vortioxetine HBr is known chemically as 1-[2- 2,4-Dimethyl-phenylsulfanyl -phenyl]-piperazine, hydrobromide. Each 5 mg film-coated tablet contains brintellix package insert mg vortioxetine as hydrobromide.

The original can be viewed in PDF format using the link above. Overdose brintellix package insert are dizziness, nausea, diarrhoea, brintellix package insert discomfort, itching of the whole body, sleepiness and flushing. Screen patients for bipolar disorder. It may harm them, even if their signs of illness are the same as yours. Antidepressants may increase suicidal thoughts or actions in some children, teens or young adults within the first few months of treatment or when the dose is changed.

The maximum recommended dose should not exceed 3 times the original dose. This medicine has been prescribed for you only.

FDA Internet Application Site (Accessdata) Error

Each 10 mg film-coated tablet contains 10 mg vortioxetine as hydrobromide. Fertility Some antidepressant medicines like vortioxetine may reduce the quality brintellix package insert sperm in animals. The recommended dose of Brintellix is 10 mg vortioxetine taken as one daily dose in adults less than 65 years of age.

How to store Brintelllix 6. Reporting brinteolix side effects If you get any side effects, talk to your doctor or pharmacist. Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose. Not all pack sizes may be marketed. Pay close attention to brintellxi changes, especially sudden changes in mood, behavior, thoughts or feelings. That’s why I called my doctor. The brintellix package insert date refers to the last day of that month.

Medical Calculators – A thru Z.

Duration of treatment Take Brintellix for as long as your doctor recommends. Pregnancy Brintellix should not be used during pregnancy unless the doctor says it is brintellix package insert necessary. Do this even if there are no signs of discomfort. The tAccess Support Program offers motivational emails packed with positive tips and support for people with depression. Lab Values brintellix package insert A thru Z. Neither Takeda nor Lundbeck control the content contained on any third-party website linked from this website.

Back to top Lundbeck Limited contact details. You can also report side effects directly via:.